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U-5907

CHARLOTTE, N.C. 28202

200 SOUTH TRYON, SUITE 200

C 2023

SUBTOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

EC-3

PSRM FOR EROSION CONTROL

SHEET NO.

CONST
LINE

STATION

FROM 

STATION

TO
SIDE ESTIMATE  (SY)

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SAY

MISCELLANEOUS PSRM TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

800

8015

8815

RT-L1- 30+20 30+50

8 RT-L1- 30+50 32+00

10 RT-L3- 10+48 11+04

RT-L3- 11+11 12+00

7/8

10/11

RT-L3- 12+00 13+2611

40

65

90

130

145

150

15

25

105

8825

SLOPES

17 -L1- 30+00 32+00 RT 605

SLOPES SUBTOTAL 605

DITCHES SUBTOTAL 195


