## DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

V-5907 EC-3

Kimley» Horn

200 SOUTH TRYON, SUITE 200 CHARLOTTE, N.C. 28202

## SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

## MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

## PSRM FOR EROSION CONTROL

MINITING TON LINOSION CONTINOL						I DIMI I DIN LINODION COMINOL					
CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
7/8	- L I -	30+20	30+50	RT	25	10	- L3 -	10+48	11+04	R1	40
8	- L I -	30+50	32+00	R1	105	11	- L3 -	12+00	13+26	R1	90
10/11	-V3-	11+11	12+00	R1	65						
SLOPES											
17	- レ ۱ -	30+00	32+00	R1	605						
		01-	CHES SUI	BTOTAL	195						
		SI	CHES SUE	BTOTAL	605						
				STOTAL	800				SUE	3TOTAL	130
MISCELLANEO	OUS MATTING TO BE INSTA	LLED AS DIRE	CTED BY THE	ENGINEER	8015	MISCELLAN	EOUS PSRM TO BE INSTAL	LED AS DIREC	TED BY THE E	NGINEER	15
				TOTAL	8815					TOTAL	145
				SAY	8825					SAY	150